O i Face

Simply click, and you're set!

with MagSafe magnetic

MagSynq Ring Holder

for all Magnetic Phone Case



🗘 i Face

Daily life, made easier

MagSynq* Ring holder with the magnet easily allows you to grip or upright the phone.



A lineup of MagSafe-exclusive accessories crafted by iFace's patent-pending design



Easy attachment and detachment with magnetic ease

Attach and remove as many times as you like, worry-free! Enjoy a clean use with no sticky residues left behinds.



Rear side TPU sole

TPU sole helps minimise scratches on the magnet ring



🗘 i Face





Experience natural grip from any angle

Universal size offers a stable grip, yet comfortable use for anyone



28mm Diameter

Designed optimal ring size for all users

Strong Magnetic Connection

The built-in magnet* with powerful magnetic force provides optimal compatibility with cases or pads where MagSafe is supported.



*Neodymium

Design to work optimally with MagSafe

🗘 i Face

MagSynq Ring Holder for all Magnetic Phone Case



Slim and lightweight

Compact, slim design snugly fits into bags or pockets with ease



Perfect color match

Pair it with an iFace case for a color matching look





by your side.

We encourage you to take the road you've never taken. Try something you've never done before. Explore the unknown daily with the warm feeling of being safe. We will always protect you. We are iFace.



Product Details

Product Name	MagSynq Ring Holder					
Product Size(WHD)	Ø58.1 x 5.3 mm					
Product Weight	20.9 g					
Package Size(WHD)	88.5 x 104.5 x 13 mm					
Material	PU, Zinc alloy, TPU, Magnet					
Color	White	Black	Navy	Beige	Pale Blue	Purple

*Pair the MagSynq Ring Holder with an iFace brand MagSafe compatible case for the best experience.





Hamee Global Inc. 3F, 205-27, Gasan digital 1-ro, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul 08503 Rep. of Korea Email: overseas.sales@hameeglobal.com www.hameeglobal.com Hamee US Corp. 19350 Van Ness Ave. Torrance, CA 90501 Office: (424) 234-7733 www.hamee.com

*Please visit <u>https://iface.com</u> for information on product handling precautions. *For sales or media inquiry, please contact us. Copyright©2024 Hamee all rights reserved.